E!;ml}lcé lg\ ‘ Fédération Luxembourgeoise

g de Natation et de Sauvetage

3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen

LUSSEMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

& (+352) 43.50.89 — X fins@fins.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025
Event 104 Women, 50m Freestyle Open

06.12.2025 - 15:33

Startlist Finals

Final B

1 CALMES Lara
2 SOFFIO Mara
3 VANDERSCHRICK Laura
4 KIRCH Emma
5 NIKITINA Dana
6 WIRTH Mandy

Final A

1 BOHLER Nora

2 BANKY Jacqueline

3 RESL Dana

4 BLESES Joyce

5 ALLAR Maud

6 GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora

Reserves

PETIT Philomene
KINZIG May
FRADET Maelle

YB

06
02
11
10

98
96
11
08
08
09

02
12
09

Schwammoclub Deifferdang
Schwammoclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Schwammoclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Schwammclub Deifferdang

29.08
29.04
28.66
28.79
29.07
29.77

28.04
27.29
26.91
26.99
27.50
28.35

29.78
29.79
29.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

SEO

* o

£
&

Registered to FLNS

@lﬂ“ﬂl[ Y hdreasen
Hll'l(lﬂllﬁ accounting services

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 1

arena
XX



