

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 104
06.12.2025 - 15:33

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Finals

YB

Final B

1 CALMES Lara	04	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.08
2 SOFFIO Mara	06	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.04
3 VANDERSCHRICK Laura	02	Swimming Luxembourg	28.66
4 KIRCH Emma	11	Schwammclub Deifferdang	28.79
5 NIKITINA Dana	10	Swimming Luxembourg	29.07
6 WIRTH Mandy	00	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.77

Final A

1 BOHLER Nora	98	Schwammclub Deifferdang	28.04
2 BANKY Jacqueline	96	Swimming Luxembourg	27.29
3 RESL Dana	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	26.91
4 BLESES Joyce	08	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	26.99
5 ALLAR Maud	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	27.50
6 GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora	09	Swimming Luxembourg	28.35

Reserves

PETIT Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	29.78
KINZIG May	12	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	29.79
FRADET Maelle	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.92